
Rota - Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

 

Sunday 1st October 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Nicky Whitehead 

Nick Belderbos 

Sunday 8th October 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Gianni Interi 

Laura Jones 

Sunday 15th October 28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Irene Carroll 
Chris Carroll 

Sunday 22nd October 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Christine McAlister 

Tess Janikiewicz 

Sunday 29th October 30th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Barbara Walker 

Ann Parsons 

 

Sunday 5th November 31st Sunday in Ordinary Time  
Samantha Stevens 

Jacinta Adonis 

Sunday 12th November 32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Grant Adonis 

Hannah Adonis 

Sunday 19th November 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Nicky Whitehead 

Nick Belderbos 

Sunday 26th November 
Our Lord Jesus Christ King of 

the Universe 
Gianni Interi 

Laura Jones 
 

Sunday 3rd December 1st Sunday of Advent 
Irene Carroll 
Chris Carroll 

Sunday 10th December 2nd Sunday of Advent 
Samantha Stevens 

Tess Janikiewicz 

Sunday 17th December 3rd Sunday of Advent 
Barbara Walker 

Ann Parsons 

Sunday 24th December 4th Sunday of Advent 
Christine McAlister 

Jacinta Adonis 

Sunday 31st December 
The Holy Family of Jesus, 

Mary and Joseph 
Grant Adonis 

Hannah Adonis 
 


